Product information
•	 Black or white HPL seat shell, natural oak, ash white 2%, black-stained ash,
	 upholstered seat, upholstered seat and back or fully upholstered seat shell.
•	 Upholstered seat shell is available in one or two colors of fabric in the
	 same range
•	 HR padding.
•	 4-leg metal frame Ø 16 mm, silver (62), lacquered black (52), white (Z4)
	 or chrome (90)
•	 Metal frame with sledge Ø11 mm. Lacquered silver (62), black (52), white (Z4)
	 or chrome (90)
•	 Metal swivel base, black (52), white (Z4), polished aluminum (95)
•	 Nylon swivel base, black (52)
•	 4-leg wooden frame in ash 2% white (A2), black-stained ash (AS) or natural
	 oak (E5)
•	 Models with 4 legs and slides are stackable
•	 Chair with armrests can be hung on a table
•	 Warranty: 5 years against design, material and manufacturing defects.
•	 Meets accepted industry standards for eco-labeling. Some deviations
	 may occur
•	 Tested according to: EN 16139 level 1, EN 1728 and EN 1022
Nova
© EFG European Furniture Group 2020 -12
1/4
Nova 2/4
Dimensions - Nova normal back
Article Total width Total depth Total height Seat height Total height armrest Seat depth
NOVA400 510 515 785 450 400
NOVA400G 510 515 785 450 400
NOVA401 510 515 790 450 400
NOVA402 510 515 790 450 400
NOVA403 510 515 790 450 400
NOVA404 510 515 790 450 400
NOVB400 510 515 785 450 400
NOVB400G 510 515 785 450 400
NOVB401 510 515 790 450 400
NOVB402 510 515 790 450 400
NOVB403 510 515 790 450 400
NOVB404 510 515 790 450 400
NOVC400 510 515 785 450 660 400
NOVC401 510 515 790 450 660 400
NOVC402 510 515 790 450 660 400
NOVC403 510 515 790 450 660 400
NOVC404 510 515 790 450 660 400
NOVD400 510 515 785 450 660 400
NOVD401 510 515 790 450 660 400
NOVD402 510 515 790 450 660 400
NOVD403 510 515 790 450 660 400
NOVD404 510 515 790 450 660 400
NOVE400 620 515 720-850 380-510 660-780 400
NOVE400T 620 515 720-850 380-510 660-780 400
NOVE401 620 515 720-850 380-510 660-780 400
NOVE401T 620 515 720-850 380-510 660-780 400
NOVE402 620 515 720-850 380-510 660-780 400
NOVE402T 620 515 720-850 380-510 660-780 400
NOVE403 620 515 720-850 380-510 660-780 400
NOVE403T 620 515 720-850 380-510 660-780 400
NOVE404 620 515 720-850 380-510 660-780 400
NOVE404T 620 515 720-850 380-510 660-780 400
NOVF400 620 515 720-850 380-510 400
NOVF400T 620 515 710-840 370-500 400
NOVF401 620 515 720-850 380-510 400
NOVF401T 620 515 710-840 370-500 400
NOVF402 620 515 720-850 380-510 400
NOVF402T 620 515 710-840 370-500 400
NOVF403 620 515 720-850 380-510 400
NOVF403T 620 515 710-840 370-500 400
NOVF404 620 515 720-850 380-510 400
NOVF404T 620 515 710-840 370-500 400
NOVG400 620 515 710-840 370-500 650-770 400
NOVG400T 620 515 710-840 370-500 650-770 400
NOVG401 620 515 710-840 370-500 650-770 400
NOVG401T 620 515 710-840 370-500 650-770 400
NOVG402 620 515 710-840 370-500 650-770 400
NOVG402T 620 515 710-840 370-500 650-770 400
NOVG403 620 515 710-840 370-500 650-770 400
NOVG403T 620 515 710-840 370-500 650-770 400
NOVG404 620 515 710-840 370-500 650-770 400
NOVG404T 620 515 710-840 370-500 650-770 400
NOVH400 510 515 790 450 400
NOVH401 510 515 790 450 400
Article Total width Total depth Total height Seat height Total height armrest Seat depth
© EFG European Furniture Group 2020 -12
NOVH402 510 515 790 450 400
NOVH403 510 515 790 450 400
NOVH404 510 515 790 450 400
NOVR400 620 515 720-850 380-510 660-780 400
NOVR400T 620 515 720-850 380-510 660-780 400
NOVR401 620 515 720-850 380-510 660-780 400
NOVR401T 620 515 720-850 380-510 660-780 400
NOVR402 620 515 720-850 380-510 660-780 400
NOVR402T 620 515 720-850 380-510 660-780 400
NOVR403 620 515 720-850 380-510 660-780 400
NOVR403T 620 515 720-850 380-510 660-780 400
NOVR404 620 515 720-850 380-510 660-780 400
NOVR404T 620 515 720-850 380-510 660-780 400
Article Total width Total depth Total height Seat height Total height armrest Seat depth
Nova 3/4
Dimemsions - Nova high back
Article Total width Total depth Total height Seat height Total height armrest Seat depth
LNOVA400 510 515 830 450 400
LNOVA401 510 515 830 450 400
LNOVA402 510 515 830 450 400
LNOVA403 510 515 830 450 400
LNOVA404 510 515 830 450 400
LNOVB400 510 515 830 450 400
LNOVB401 510 515 830 450 400
LNOVB402 510 515 830 450 400
LNOVB403 510 515 830 450 400
LNOVB404 510 515 830 450 400
LNOVC400 510 515 830 450 660 400
LNOVC401 510 515 830 450 660 400
LNOVC402 510 515 830 450 660 400
LNOVC403 510 515 830 450 660 400
LNOVC404 510 515 830 450 660 400
LNOVD400 510 515 830 450 660 400
LNOVD401 510 515 830 450 660 400
LNOVD402 510 515 830 450 660 400
LNOVD403 510 515 830 450 660 400
LNOVD404 510 515 830 450 660 400
LNOVE400 620 515 760-910 380-510 400
LNOVE400T 620 515 760-910 380-510 400
LNOVE401 620 515 760-910 380-510 400
LNOVE401T 620 515 760-910 380-510 400
LNOVE402 620 515 760-910 380-510 400
LNOVE402T 620 515 760-910 380-510 400
LNOVE403 620 515 760-910 380-510 400
LNOVE403T 620 515 760-910 380-510 400
LNOVE404 620 515 760-910 380-510 400
LNOVE404T 620 515 760-910 380-510 400
LNOVF400 620 515 750-900 370-500 400
LNOVF400T 620 515 750-900 370-500 400
LNOVF401 620 515 750-900 370-500 400
LNOVF401T 620 515 750-900 370-500 400
LNOVF402 620 515 750-900 370-500 400
LNOVF402T 620 515 750-900 370-500 400
Article Total width Total depth Total height Seat height Total height armrest Seat depth
© EFG European Furniture Group 2020 -12© EFG European Furniture Group 2020 -12
Nova 4/4
LNOVF403 620 515 750-900 370-500 400
LNOVF403T 620 515 750-900 370-500 400
LNOVF404 620 515 750-900 370-500 400
LNOVF404T 620 515 750-900 370-500 400
LNOVG400 620 515 750-900 370-500 650-770 400
LNOVG400T 620 515 750-900 370-500 650-770 400
LNOVG401 620 515 750-900 370-500 650-770 400
LNOVG401T 620 515 750-900 370-500 650-770 400
LNOVG402 620 515 750-900 370-500 650-770 400
LNOVG402T 620 515 750-900 370-500 650-770 400
LNOVG403 620 515 750-900 370-500 650-770 400
LNOVG403T 620 515 750-900 370-500 650-770 400
LNOVG404 620 515 750-900 370-500 650-770 400
LNOVG404T 620 515 750-900 370-500 650-770 400
LNOVH400 510 515 830 450 400
LNOVH401 510 515 830 450 400
LNOVH402 510 515 830 450 400
LNOVH403 510 515 830 450 400
LNOVH404 510 515 830 450 400
LNOVR400 620 515 760-910 380-510 660-780 400
LNOVR400T 620 515 760-910 380-510 660-780 400
LNOVR401 620 515 760-910 380-510 660-780 400
LNOVR401T 620 515 760-910 380-510 660-780 400
LNOVR402 620 515 760-910 380-510 660-780 400
LNOVR402T 620 515 760-910 380-510 660-780 400
LNOVR403 620 515 760-910 380-510 660-780 400
LNOVR403T 620 515 760-910 380-510 660-780 400
LNOVR404 620 515 760-910 380-510 660-780 400
LNOVR404T 620 515 760-910 380-510 660-780 400
Article Total width Total depth Total height Seat height Total height armrest Seat depth
© EFG European Furniture Group 2020 -12